14. 04. 2013. 28. Prvenstvo Kapele 2013 - prolazna vremena

28. Prvenstvo Kapele 2013 Sat 4/13/2013 9:18 PM
Prolazna vremena created by OE2003 © Stephan Kramer 2008
Ime Vrijeme
M21 (15) 2.5 km 20 m 26 C
1(31) 2(53) 3(32) 4(33) 5(77) 6(37) 7(35) 8(57) 9(34) 10(36) 11(50) 12(38) 13(39) 14(59)
15(40) 16(60) 17(49) 18(51) 19(73) 20(52) 21(75) 22 (46) 23(76) 24 (47) 25(48) 26(100) F
1 Matjaz Stanfel 13:12 0:54 1:15 1:35 1:58 2:10 3:15 3:38 4:23 4:43 4:57 6:16 7:13 7:36 8:15
OK Ris Del RIS 0:54 0:21 0:20 0:23 0:12 1:05 0:23 0:45 0:20 0:14 1:19 0:57 0:23 0:39
8:36 9:22 10:00 10:13 10:33 11:02 11:19 11:37 11:59 12:26 12:51 13:03 13:12
0:21 0:46 0:38 0:13 0:20 0:29 0:17 0:18 0:22 0:27 0:25 0:12 0:09
2 Vedran Bijelié 14:34 0:56 1:19 1:40 2:06 2:19 2:58 3:24 4:19 4:40 5:01 6:34 7:36 8:07 8:44
OK Bjelova BJE 0:56 0:23 0:21 0:26 0:13 0:39 0:26 0:55 0:21 0:21 1:33 1:02 0:31 0:37
9:09 10:13 10:59 11:15 11:44 12:08 12:27 12:47 13:12 13:44 14:13 14:25 14:34
0:25 1:04 0:46 0:16 0:29 0:24 0:19 0:20 0:25 0:32 0:29 0:12 0:09
3 Lino Legac 15:16 1:05 1:33 1:56 2:26 2:39 3:16 3:43 4:36 4:58 5:15 6:51 8:31 9:04 9:43
OK Japetic JAP 1:05 0:28 0:23 0:30 0:13 0:37 0:27 0:53 0:22 0:17 1:36 1:40 0:33 0:39
10:06 10:51 11:40 11:55 12:23 12:42 13:02 13:23 13:49 14:21 14:50 15:07 15:16
0:23 0:45 0:49 0:15 0:28 0:19 0:20 0:21 0:26 0:32 0:29 0:17 0:09
4 Edi Ocvirk 15:23 0:55 1:22 1:46 2:14 2:28 3:12 3:40 4:35 4:59 5:18 6:51 8:00 8:38 9:17
OK Japetic JAP 0:55 0:27 0:24 0:28 0:14 0:44 0:28 0:55 0:24 0:19 1:33 1:09 0:38 0:39
9:43 10:33 11:25 11:42 12:19 12:42 13:03 13:25 13:53 14:27 14:59 15:13 15:23
0:26 0:50 0:52 0:17 0:37 0:23 0:21 0:22 0:28 0:34 0:32 0:14 0:10
5 Damir Gobec 16:04 1:08 1:38 2:03 2:36 2:51 3:34 4:04 5:05 5:31 5:55 7:34 8:44 9:17 10:00
OK Vihor Vihor 1:08 0:30 0:25 0:33 0:15 0:43 0:30 1:01 0:26 0:24 1:39 1:10 0:33 0:43
10:26 11:17 12:09 12:26 12:56 13:20 13:40 14:04 14:32 15:08 15:39 15:54 16:04
0:26 0:51 0:52 0:17 0:30 0:24 0:20 0:24 0:28 0:36 0:31 0:15 0:10
6 Matija Razum 16:28 @ ---~—— ---———  -—====  ——=—=  ———-= ————= ———-= ————= ————=  ————=  ———==  ———== ————= ————=
OK Japetic JAP
———————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 16:28
16:28
7 Frane Markovié 16:57 1:06 1:35 2:01 2:32 2:48 3:31 4:02 5:06 5:36 5:57 8:06 9:16 9:50 10:33
OK Japetic JAP 1:06 0:29 0:26 0:31 0:16 0:43 0:31 1:04 0:30 0:21 2:09 1:10 0:34 0:43
11:00 11:59 12:53 13:11 13:46 14:09 14:30 14:53 15:21 16:01 16:34 16:48 16:57
0:27 0:59 0:54 0:18 0:35 0:23 0:21 0:23 0:28 0:40 0:33 0:14 0:09
8 Mario Stambuk 18:03 1:13 1:42 2:05 2:35 2:50 4:28 4:59 6:01 6:27 6:51 8:40 9:53 10:34 11:14
Ivan Merz IME 1:13 0:29 0:23 0:30 0:15 1:38 0:31 1:02 0:26 0:24 1:49 1:13 0:41 0:40
11:40 12:37 13:48 14:07 14:36 14:59 15:21 15:50 16:19 17:00 17:35 17:52 18:03
0:26 0:57 1:11 0:19 0:29 0:23 0:22 0:29 0:29 0:41 0:35 0:17 0:11
9 Tomislav Varnica 18:12 1:07 1:41 2:09 2:40 3:01 3:58 4:34 5:40 6:10 6:34 8:32 9:57 10:36 11:18
OK Vihor Vihor 1:07 0:34 0:28 0:31 0:21 0:57 0:36 1:06 0:30 0:24 1:58 1:25 0:39 0:42
11:53 13:03 14:00 14:17 14:50 15:21 15:43 16:07 16:35 17:13 17:47 18:02 18:12
0:35 1:10 0:57 0:17 0:33 0:31 0:22 0:24 0:28 0:38 0:34 0:15 0:10
10 Goran Marovié 19:22 1:16 1:49 2:18 2:49 3:07 3:59 4:29 5:44 6:23 6:45 9:06 10:27 11:03 11:47
OK Vihor Vihor 1:16 0:33 0:29 0:31 0:18 0:52 0:30 1:15 0:39 0:22 2:21 1:21 0:36 0:44
12:14 13:15 14:08 14:27 14:59 16:31 16:51 17:16 17:44 18:20 18:54 19:11 19:22
0:27 1:01 0:53 0:19 0:32 1:32 0:20 0:25 0:28 0:36 0:34 0:17 0:11
11 Marko Oreskovié 19:52 1:14 1:45 2:14 2:47 3:05 3:47 4:18 5:24 5:54 6:22 8:27 10:08 10:45 11:30
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OK Japetic JAP 1:14 0:31 0:29 0:33 0:18 0:42 0:31 1:06 0:30 0:28 2:05 1:41 0:37 0:45
12:01 13:10 14:08 14:28 15:49 16:07 16:36 17:01 17:33 18:14 18:53 19:39 19:52
0:31 1:09 0:58 0:20 1:21 0:18 0:29 0:25 0:32 0:41 0:39 0:46 0:13
14:47
*52
12 Ivan Gverié 21:19 1:08 1:41 2:10 2:50 3:09 4:04 4:40 5:46 7:04 7:29 9:55 11:12 11:58 12:51
OK Kapela KAP 1:08 0:33 0:29 0:40 0:19 0:55 0:36 1:06 1:18 0:25 2:26 1:17 0:46 0:53
13:27 14:43 15:47 16:09 16:38 18:02 18:25 18:52 19:24 20:10 20:51 21:08 21:19
0:36 1:16 1:04 0:22 0:29 1:24 0:23 0:27 0:32 0:46 0:41 0:17 0:11
13 Ivor Jelié 22:37 1:04 1:33 1:57 2:30 2:45 3:42 4:14 6:07 6:40 7:06 10:55 12:43 13:15 13:57
OK Kapela KAP 1:04 0:29 0:24 0:33 0:15 0:57 0:32 1:53 0:33 0:26 3:49 1:48 0:32 0:42
14:26 16:16 17:10 17:31 19:20 19:37 20:00 20:24 20:54 21:33 22:07 22:26 22:37
0:29 1:50 0:54 0:21 1:49 0:17 0:23 0:24 0:30 0:39 0:34 0:19 0:11
17:58
*52
Marko Kosturié mp = ----= —==== ————= ————— ————— ————e —mmmm —mmem —mmmm —mmmm —mmem —mmmm —mme e e
OK Jelen OK Jelen
Josip Fordek mp 1:38 2:23 2:43 3:006 3:18 4:18 4:43 5:35 6:00 6:20 8:42 10:31 -=-=-—= ===
OK Jelen OK Jelen 1:38 0:45 0:20 0:23 0:12 1:00 0:25 0:52 0:25 0:20 2:22 1:49
12:03 —-=-—-= === === 15:17 15:37 15:57 16:19 16:46 17:23 17:55 18:10 18:22
1:32 3:14 0:20 0:20 0:22 0:27 0:37 0:32 0:15 0:12
Z21 (18) 2.1 km 25 m 21 C
1(31) 2(53) 3(32) 4(33) 5(54) 6(57) 7(34) 8(36) 9(50) 10(38) 11(39) 12(59) 13(40) 14(60)
15(73) 16(51) 17(75) 18(76) 19(47) 20(48) 21(100) F
1 Antonija Orlié 14:21 1:09 1:50 2:17 2:49 3:36 4:02 4:28 4:52 6:42 7:47 8:21 9:03 9:27 10:18
OK Bjelova BJE 1:09 0:41 0:27 0:32 0:47 0:26 0:26 0:24 1:50 1:05 0:34 0:42 0:24 0:51
11:05 11:35 12:10 12:45 13:23 13:56 14:11 14:21
0:47 0:30 0:35 0:35 0:38 0:33 0:15 0:10
2 Nikolina Stepan 16:31 1:06 1:36 2:02 2:31 3:16 4:006 4:33 5:02 6:56 8:16 8:53 9:35 10:10 11:26
OK Torpedo TOR 1:06 0:30 0:26 0:29 0:45 0:50 0:27 0:29 1:54 1:20 0:37 0:42 0:35 1:16
12:50 13:23 13:55 14:33 15:12 15:46 16:21 16:31
1:24 0:33 0:32 0:38 0:39 0:34 0:35 0:10
3 Sonja Lesjak 16:34 1:15 1:49 2:17 2:51 3:51 4:33 5:01 5:31 7:51 9:20 9:56 10:45 11:16 12:16
OK Japetic JAP 1:15 0:34 0:28 0:34 1:00 0:42 0:28 0:30 2:20 1:29 0:36 0:49 0:31 1:00
13:11 13:41 14:12 14:52 15:32 16:08 16:23 16:34
0:55 0:30 0:31 0:40 0:40 0:36 0:15 0:11
4 Anica Hribar 18:55 1:21 1:58 2:27 3:01 3:57 4:31 5:05 5:34 8:30 9:55 10:36 11:31 12:09 13:18
OK Brezice OKB 1:21 0:37 0:29 0:34 0:56 0:34 0:34 0:29 2:56 1:25 0:41 0:55 0:38 1:09
14:15 15:20 15:59 16:43 17:27 18:08 18:42 18:55
0:57 1:05 0:39 0:44 0:44 0:41 0:34 0:13
5 Barbara Petranovié 18:56 1:21 2:05 2:38 3:19 4:18 4:58 5:30 6:01 8:26 10:08 10:52 11:40 12:22 13:38
OK Ris Del RIS 1:21 0:44 0:33 0:41 0:59 0:40 0:32 0:31 2:25 1:42 0:44 0:48 0:42 1:16
14:47 15:26 16:01 16:51 17:39 18:23 18:44 18:56
1:09 0:39 0:35 0:50 0:48 0:44 0:21 0:12
6 Eva Ocvirk 19:02 1:10 1:48 2:18 2:53 3:56 4:29 5:00 5:34 8:27 10:08 10:52 11:41 12:19 13:28
OK Japetic JAP 1:10 0:38 0:30 0:35 1:03 0:33 0:31 0:34 2:53 1:41 0:44 0:49 0:38 1:09
15:07 15:50 16:25 17:08 17:51 18:31 18:49 19:02
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15(100) F
1 Ivan Pongrac 14:06 1:04 1:55 2:33 3:26 3:58 4:35 6:10 6:49 8:20 9:35 10:57 11:42 12:43 13:34
OK Japetic JAP 1:04 0:51 0:38 0:53 0:32 0:37 1:35 0:39 1:31 1:15 1:22 0:45 1:01 0:51
13:55 14:06
0:21 0:11
2 Slavko Sopina 14:11 1:13 1:55 2:31 3:18 4:00 4:34 6:18 6:49 8:24 10:04 11:07 11:52 12:53 13:36
Hrvatski D HDX 1:13 0:42 0:36 0:47 0:42 0:34 1:44 0:31 1:35 1:40 1:03 0:45 1:01 0:43
13:59 14:11
0:23 0:12
3 Mladen Jelié 17:18 1:15 2:35 3:08 4:14 4:48 5:33 7:28 8:09 10:02 12:04 13:55 14:50 16:00 16:44
OK Kapela KAP 1:15 1:20 0:33 1:06 0:34 0:45 1:55 0:41 1:53 2:02 1:51 0:55 1:10 0:44
17:07 17:18
0:23 0:11
4 Darko Raskaj 17:45 1:23 2:20 3:06 4:01 4:35 7:02 8:42 9:19 11:11 12:32 13:57 15:13 16:20 17:06
OK Vihor Vihor 1:23 0:57 0:46 0:55 0:34 2:27 1:40 0:37 1:52 1:21 1:25 1:16 1:07 0:46
17:29 17:45
0:23 0:16
5 Milan Turkalj 19:23 1:18 2:35 3:22 4:31 5:03 6:02 8:20 9:03 11:28 13:06 15:32 16:34 17:55 18:42
Ivan Merz IME 1:18 1:17 0:47 1:09 0:32 0:59 2:18 0:43 2:25 1:38 2:26 1:02 1:21 0:47
19:09 19:23
0:27 0:14
6 Marijan Cindrié¢ 20:41 1:25 2:27 3:11 4:52 5:28 6:14 8:36 9:17 12:29 14:02 16:22 17:15 19:11 20:03
OK Torpedo TOR 1:25 1:02 0:44 1:41 0:36 0:46 2:22 0:41 3:12 1:33 2:20 0:53 1:56 0:52
20:28 20:41
0:25 0:13
7 Stjepan Jakopec 22:22 1:35 2:38 3:30 6:31 7:14 8:10 10:23 11:08 14:14 16:03 18:00 19:41 20:55 21:40
Orijentaci OK Sova 1:35 1:03 0:52 3:01 0:43 0:56 2:13 0:45 3:06 1:49 1:57 1:41 1:14 0:45
22:08 22:22
0:28 0:14
8 Damir Jasprica 25:34 1:22 2:53 3:39 4:49 6:47 7:24 9:57 10:38 13:05 14:55 21:33 22:23 23:51 24:50
OK Torpedo TOR 1:22 1:31 0:46 1:10 1:58 0:37 2:33 0:41 2:27 1:50 6:38 0:50 1:28 0:59
25:18 25:34
0:28 0:16
9 Ivica Lukacié 27:07 1:23 2:26 3:15 4:51 6:11 7:17 10:13 11:21 14:58 17:17 21:50 23:38 25:15 26:23
OK Maksimi Maksimir 1:23 1:03 0:49 1:36 1:20 1:06 2:56 1:08 3:37 2:19 4:33 1:48 1:37 1:08
26:50 27:07
0:27 0:17
10 Nenad Lovrec 42:08 2:47 4:49 6:39 9:21 11:24 13:00 18:15 20:13 26:20 29:21 32:54 35:47 39:03 40:47
OK Vihor Vihor 2:47 2:02 1:50 2:42 2:03 1:36 5:15 1:58 6:07 3:01 3:33 2:53 3:16 1:44
41:37 42:08
0:50 0:31
M35 (18) 2.1 km 25 m 20 C
1(53) 2(32) 3(33) 4(54) 5(57) 6(34) 7(36) 8(50) 9(38) 10(39) 11(59) 12(40) 13(60) 14(73)
15(75) 16(46) 17(76) 18(47) 19(48) 20(100) F
1 Robert Orehoci 13:36 1:16 1:39 2:09 2:44 3:09 3:35 4:00 5:45 6:54 7:25 8:08 8:33 9:28 10:22
OK Bjelova BJE 1:16 0:23 0:30 0:35 0:25 0:26 0:25 1:45 1:09 0:31 0:43 0:25 0:55 0:54
11:04 11:28 12:01 12:39 13:12 13:26 13:36
0:42 0:24 0:33 0:38 0:33 0:14 0:10
2 Boris Bauman 14:37 1:27 1:53 2:24 3:03 3:27 3:51 4:10 6:38 7:41 8:20 9:07 9:30 10:21 11:11
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Mariborski MOK

Branimir Pongrac
OK Japetic JAP

Dario Stambuk
Ivan Merz IME

Zeljko Kosé&ak
OK Medjimu OKM

Viktoras Sirvydis
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Orijentaci OK Sova 1:25 0:56 0:59 0:38 0:44 0:32 6:41 2:08 2:24 1:14 5:19 0:41 0:38 0:53
25:46 26:13 26:24
0:34 0:27 0:11
9 Nebojsa Cubra 35:01 1:29 2:37 3:54 4:47 5:21 7:12 11:00 12:54 15:24 28:59 30:24 30:59 32:53 33:39
Orijentaci OK Sova 1:29 1:08 1:17 0:53 0:34 1:51 3:48 1:54 2:30 13:35 1:25 0:35 1:54 0:46
34:33 34:49 35:01
0:54 0:16 0:12
10 Matija Posavec 36:59 1:19 2:06 5:28 6:05 7:46 8:05 12:22 13:55 17:35 30:55 32:23 32:58 34:51 35:36
Orijentaci OK Sova 1:19 0:47 3:22 0:37 1:41 0:19 4:17 1:33 3:40 13:20 1:28 0:35 1:53 0:45
36:26 36:42 36:59 6:40
0:50 0:16 0:17 *36
11 Michael Henc 40:00 5:16 6:04 8:56 9:55 10:36 11:04 14:33 16:33 20:38 33:50 35:21 35:49 37:49 38:34
Orijentaci OK Sova 5:16 0:48 2:52 0:59 0:41 0:28 3:29 2:00 4:05 13:12 1:31 0:28 2:00 0:45
39:35 39:50 40:00
1:01 0:15 0:10
M16 (10) 1.9km 10 m 16 C
1(31) 2(53) 3(32) 4(54) 5(55) 6(34) 7(36) 8(39) 9(59) 10(49) 11(52) 12(75) 13(76) 14(47)
15(48) 16(100) F
1 Karlo Borisavljevié 12:10 1:12 1:49 2:15 3:29 4:03 4:46 5:17 7:00 7:43 8:27 9:07 9:30 10:17 11:04
OK Vihor Vihor 1:12 0:37 0:26 1:14 0:34 0:43 0:31 1:43 0:43 0:44 0:40 0:23 0:47 0:47
11:43 12:00 12:10
0:39 0:17 0:10
2 Luka Ivkovié 13:09 1:03 1:39 2:03 3:24 4:02 4:51 5:14 7:59 8:37 9:14 10:02 10:43 11:20 12:06
Orijentaci OK Sova 1:03 0:36 0:24 1:21 0:38 0:49 0:23 2:45 0:38 0:37 0:48 0:41 0:37 0:46
12:45 13:00 13:09 8:58:36 9:02:14 9:03:23 9:13:16 9:18:05 9:23:59 9:27:44 19:39:14 9:45:37 9:47:03
0:39 0:15 0:09 *56 *50 *32 *44 *43 *42 *41 *49 *47 *46
19:48:39
*45
3 Roko Puharié 13:50 1:12 1:48 2:18 3:45 4:42 5:34 6:05 7:46 8:31 9:26 10:05 10:35 11:18 12:04
OK Japetic JAP 1:12 0:36 0:30 1:27 0:57 0:52 0:31 1:41 0:45 0:55 0:39 0:30 0:43 0:46
12:54 13:39 13:50
0:50 0:45 0:11
4 Karlo Tezak 14:05 1:32 2:16 2:50 4:39 5:18 6:10 6:49 8:27 9:17 10:03 10:46 11:13 11:55 12:40
OK Vihor Vihor 1:32 0:44 0:34 1:49 0:39 0:52 0:39 1:38 0:50 0:46 0:43 0:27 0:42 0:45
13:28 13:56 14:05
0:48 0:28 0:09
5 Filip Cvetkovié 14:41 1:22 1:58 2:28 4:15 5:02 6:40 7:08 9:04 9:54 10:51 11:34 12:02 12:41 13:31
OK Japetic JAP 1:22 0:36 0:30 1:47 0:47 1:38 0:28 1:56 0:50 0:57 0:43 0:28 0:39 0:50
14:13 14:31 14:41
0:42 0:18 0:10
6 Antun Tisljar 16:14 1:30 2:17 2:58 5:06 5:55 6:57 7:34 9:40 10:38 11:41 12:33 13:06 14:03 14:54
OK Orion ORI 1:30 0:47 0:41 2:08 0:49 1:02 0:37 2:06 0:58 1:03 0:52 0:33 0:57 0:51
15:43 16:01 16:14
0:49 0:18 0:13
7 Matej Jakopec 17:54 1:39 2:37 3:13 5:12 6:16 8:00 8:44 10:40 11:43 12:54 13:47 14:27 15:21 16:25
Orijentaci OK Sova 1:39 0:58 0:36 1:59 1:04 1:44 0:44 1:56 1:03 1:11 0:53 0:40 0:54 1:04
17:20 17:41 17:54
0:55 0:21 0:13
8 Timo Vilim Gobec 18:00 1:39 2:32 3:16 5:49 6:46 7:44 8:22 10:43 11:43 12:49 13:44 14:18 15:20 16:33
OK Vihor Vihor 1:39 0:53 0:44 2:33 0:57 0:58 0:38 2:21 1:00 1:06 0:55 0:34 1:02 1:13

file:///C:/Users/Vinka/Desktop/28. OPK/28_prvenstvo_kapele 2013 _prolazna_wremena.html 712



14. 04. 2013. 28. Prvenstvo Kapele 2013 - prolazna vremena

17:28 17:48 18:00
0:55 0:20 0:12
9 Deni Barbalié 54:05 2:32 4:18 5:35 11:44 13:34 16:33 18:42 39:15 40:50 41:58 43:32 45:03 46:59 51:02
OK Torpedo TOR 2:32 1:46 1:17 6:09 1:50 2:59 2:09 20:33 1:35 1:08 1:34 1:31 1:56 4:03
52:58 53:37 54:05
1:56 0:39 0:28
Domagoj TusSek mp 2:33 3:06 3:44 5:35 6:28 11:52  —-=-—-- 14:16 15:43 16:44 17:40 18:09 19:03 20:10
OK Vihor Vihor 2:33 0:33 0:38 1:51 0:53 5:24 2:24 1:27 1:01 0:56 0:29 0:54 1:07
20:54 21:14 21:30 9:23
0:44 0:20 0:16 *36
M12 (5) 1.3 km 10 m 10 C
1(56) 2(55) 3(36) 4(58) 5(59) 6(49) 7(51) 8(46) 9(48) 10(100) F
1 Jan Gobec 13:27 1:24 4:09 5:14 8:03 9:02 10:28 10:57 11:59 12:39 13:15 13:27
OK Vihor Vihor 1:24 2:45 1:05 2:49 0:59 1:26 0:29 1:02 0:40 0:36 0:12
2 Marin Handanovié 17:58 3:12 5:33 7:46 10:20 11:58 14:02 14:23 15:32 17:28 17:46 17:58
Orijentaci OK Sova 3:12 2:21 2:13 2:34 1:38 2:04 0:21 1:09 1:56 0:18 0:12
3 Bruno Danjko 21:18 1:35 4:18 6:37 14:10 15:46 16:51 17:39 18:57 20:45 21:06 21:18
Ivan Merz IME 1:35 2:43 2:19 7:33 1:36 1:05 0:48 1:18 1:48 0:21 0:12
4 Martin JevsSevar 38:07 2:21 6:14 9:18 28:52 29:51 30:53 31:27 33:12 37:02 37:42 38:07
OK Brezice OKB 2:21 3:53 3:04 19:34 0:59 1:02 0:34 1:45 3:50 0:40 0:25
5 Jakov IStvan 38:46 1:31 10:14 11:23 17:39 19:19 22:57 23:24 35:26 38:00 38:35 38:46
Orijentaci OK Sova 1:31 8:43 1:09 6:16 1:40 3:38 0:27 12:02 2:34 0:35 0:11
Z35 (12) 1.9km 25 m 16 C
1(53) 2(32) 3(54) 4 (55) 5(34) 6(36) 7(58) 8(38) 9(40) 10(60) 11(51) 12 (46) 13(76) 14(47)
15(48) 16(100) F
1 Neda Punek Gobec 18:10 1:54 2:35 4:31 5:28 6:25 6:56 8:43 9:40 11:55 13:19 14:31 15:17 16:00 16:53
OK Vihor Vihor 1:54 0:41 1:56 0:57 0:57 0:31 1:47 0:57 2:15 1:24 1:12 0:46 0:43 0:53
17:39 17:58 18:10
0:46 0:19 0:12
2 Mirka Jaksié 18:58 1:59 2:37 4:29 5:25 6:21 7:11 8:56 10:06 12:38 14:03 15:20 16:03 16:42 17:38
OK Maksimi Maksimir 1:59 0:38 1:52 0:56 0:56 0:50 1:45 1:10 2:32 1:25 1:17 0:43 0:39 0:56
18:26 18:45 18:58
0:48 0:19 0:13
3 Rasa Sirvyde 19:34 1:50 2:26 4:31 5:19 6:11 6:51 8:21 9:21 11:27 14:43 15:52 16:38 17:28 18:16
Telsiai OK Telsiai OK 1:50 0:36 2:05 0:48 0:52 0:40 1:30 1:00 2:06 3:16 1:09 0:46 0:50 0:48
19:02 19:22 19:34
0:46 0:20 0:12
4 Sandra Juhaz 19:46 1:54 2:28 4:15 5:08 6:28 7:22 8:37 9:50 12:06 14:10 15:09 17:07 17:37 18:29
OK Kapela KAP 1:54 0:34 1:47 0:53 1:20 0:54 1:15 1:13 2:16 2:04 0:59 1:58 0:30 0:52
19:19 19:34 19:46
0:50 0:15 0:12
5 Jasminka Cindrié Perkovié 20:27 1:53 2:30 4:47 5:45 6:44 7:32 9:19 10:29 13:18 14:43 15:58 17:16 18:04 19:00
OK Medjimu OKM 1:53 0:37 2:17 0:58 0:59 0:48 1:47 1:10 2:49 1:25 1:15 1:18 0:48 0:56
19:52 20:15 20:27
0:52 0:23 0:12
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6 Maja Cvitkovié 20:59 2:05 2:45 4:52 5:59 7:05 7:53 9:42
OK Vihor Vihor 2:05 0:40 2:07 1:07 1:06 0:48 1:49
20:18 20:47 20:59
0:56 0:29 0:12
7 Darinka Lovrec 21:04 2:18 2:56 5:06 6:05 7:18 8:11 9:48
OK Vihor Vihor 2:18 0:38 2:10 0:59 1:13 0:53 1:37
20:26 20:50 21:04
0:51 0:24 0:14
8 Tea DPurek 22:52 1:40 2:08 3:46 4:28 5:15 5:48 9:04
OK Vihor Vihor 1:40 0:28 1:38 0:42 0:47 0:33 3:16
22:22 22:40 22:52
0:43 0:18 0:12
9 Alida Sokolovié 23:43 2:16 2:57 6:33 7:33 8:38 9:22 11:16
OK Bjelova BJE 2:16 0:41 3:36 1:00 1:05 0:44 1:54
23:01 23:29 23:43
0:56 0:28 0:14
10 Mladenka Culjak Gross 25:10 5:16 5:56 8:12 9:14 10:12 11:04 12:55
OK Kapela KAP 5:16 0:40 2:16 1:02 0:58 0:52 1:51
24:33 24:56 25:10
1:06 0:23 0:14
11 Evelyn Kraintz 26:12 2:44 3:35 6:34 7:42 8:59 9:49 12:15
OK Maksimi Maksimir 2:44 0:51 2:59 1:08 1:17 0:50 2:26
25:21 25:45 26:12
1:08 0:24 0:27
Daniela Popovié Budi mp 1:49 2:26 4:20 5:10 6:02 6:42 8:25
OK Japetic JAP 1:49 0:37 1:54 0:50 0:52 0:40 1:43
17:17 18:18 18:32
0:49 1:01 0:14
Z20 (4) 1.8 km 20m 16 C
1(31) 2(33) 3(54) 4(57) 5(36) 6(39) 7(38)
15(47) 16(100) F
1 Roberta Orehoci 14:15 1:18 2:02 3:07 3:35 4:08 5:32 6:39
OK Bjelova BJE 1:18 0:44 1:05 0:28 0:33 1:24 1:07
13:26 14:04 14:15
0:40 0:38 0:11
2 Gorana Cindrié 21:59 1:17 3:05 4:17 5:08 5:56 8:05 9:07
OK Torpedo TOR 1:17 1:48 1:12 0:51 0:48 2:09 1:02
20:44 21:44 21:59
1:08 1:00 0:15
Ana Iskra mp 1:12 2:12 3:17 3:46 4:30 6:51 8:40
Orijentaci OK Sova 1:12 1:00 1:05 0:29 0:44 2:21 1:49
16:09 17:06 17:20
0:53 0:57 0:14
Hana Sokolovié mp 1:24 2:34 3:52 4:41 5:24 10:42 11:18
OK Bjelova BJE 1:24 1:10 1:18 0:49 0:43 5:18 0:36
20:29 21:26 21:40
1:01 0:57 0:14
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14. 04. 2013. 28. Prvenstvo Kapele 2013 - prolazna vremena

Z16 (10) 1.6 km 20 m 14 C
1(56) 2(31) 3(32) 4(33) 5(55) 6(36) 7(58) 8(39) 9(38) 10(40) 11(51) 12 (46) 13(48) 14(100)
F
1 Pia Ocvirk 11:03 0:49 1:02 2:18 2:52 3:33 4:18 5:26 5:46 6:22 7:48 9:26 10:05 10:38 10:54
OK Japetic JAP 0:49 0:13 1:16 0:34 0:41 0:45 1:08 0:20 0:36 1:26 1:38 0:39 0:33 0:16
11:03
0:09
2 Iva Lovrec 12:39 1:12 1:30 2:27 3:09 4:00 4:52 6:15 6:35 7:07 8:50 10:48 11:32 12:13 12:29
OK Vihor Vihor 1:12 0:18 0:57 0:42 0:51 0:52 1:23 0:20 0:32 1:43 1:58 0:44 0:41 0:16
12:39
0:10
3 Dora Tezak 13:13 1:07 1:25 2:28 3:11 4:11 5:006 6:39 6:58 7:35 9:22 11:24 12:01 12:44 13:02
OK Vihor Vihor 1:07 0:18 1:03 0:43 1:00 0:55 1:33 0:19 0:37 1:47 2:02 0:37 0:43 0:18
13:13
0:11
4 Mia Lovrec 14:21 1:07 1:26 2:21 3:03 4:11 5:26 6:56 7:21 8:05 10:15 12:21 13:12 13:54 14:10
OK Vihor Vihor 1:07 0:19 0:55 0:42 1:08 1:15 1:30 0:25 0:44 2:10 2:06 0:51 0:42 0:16
14:21
0:11
5 Ana Tisljar 14:43 1:12 1:31 2:34 3:09 4:09 5:15 7:46 8:06 8:54 10:51 12:49 13:31 14:19 14:34
OK Orion ORI 1:12 0:19 1:03 0:35 1:00 1:06 2:31 0:20 0:48 1:57 1:58 0:42 0:48 0:15
14:43
0:09
6 Iva KosSuljandié 18:27 1:09 1:28 2:54 3:37 4:50 5:44 7:43 8:09 9:41 12:48 15:52 16:42 17:55 18:15
OK Torpedo TOR 1:09 0:19 1:26 0:43 1:13 0:54 1:59 0:26 1:32 3:07 3:04 0:50 1:13 0:20
18:27
0:12
7 Valeria Spudié 21:22 1:09 1:24 2:30 3:46 7:43 9:25 11:21 11:58 13:00 16:08 18:39 19:41 20:54 21:11
OK Bjelova BJE 1:09 0:15 1:06 1:16 3:57 1:42 1:56 0:37 1:02 3:08 2:31 1:02 1:13 0:17
21:22
0:11
8 Iva Madarié 29:41 1:45 2:17 4:06 5:22 7:42 9:14 12:19 12:50 13:49 17:53 24:49 26:15 28:47 29:27
Ivan Merz IME 1:45 0:32 1:49 1:16 2:20 1:32 3:05 0:31 0:59 4:04 6:56 1:26 2:32 0:40
29:41
0:14
9 Iva Dolenc 37:15 1:56 2:22 4:10 5:22 10:31 11:57 20:47 21:27 25:20 29:40 33:58 35:20 36:26 37:00
Ivan Merz IME 1:56 0:26 1:48 1:12 5:09 1:26 8:50 0:40 3:53 4:20 4:18 1:22 1:06 0:34
37:15
0:15
10 Hrvojka Lukac 38:02 1:46 2:22 5:20 6:16 11:24 12:40 21:35 22:16 26:00 30:24 34:43 36:07 36:59 37:49
Ivan Merz IME 1:46 0:36 2:58 0:56 5:08 1:16 8:55 0:41 3:44 4:24 4:19 1:24 0:52 0:50
38:02
0:13
zZ12 (7) 1.3 km 10m 10 C
1(56) 2(55) 3(36) 4(58) 5(59) 6(49) 7(51) 8(46) 9(48) 10(100) F
1 Til Ocvirk 13:12 1:19 4:03 5:06 6:42 7:41 9:49 10:07 12:08 12:45 13:03 13:12
OK Japetic JAP 1:19 2:44 1:03 1:36 0:59 2:08 0:18 2:01 0:37 0:18 0:09
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14. 04. 2013. 28. Prvenstvo Kapele 2013 - prolazna vremena

2 Ana Srebacdié 16:48 1:14 3:23 5:54 9:30 12:46 14:08 14:33 15:17 16:17 16:34 16:48
Ivan Merz IME 1:14 2:09 2:31 3:36 3:16 1:22 0:25 0:44 1:00 0:17 0:14
3 Jelena Lesjak 17:29 2:09 4:22 7:21 11:47 12:54 14:01 14:35 15:58 16:55 17:17 17:29
OK Japetic JAP 2:09 2:13 2:59 4:26 1:07 1:07 0:34 1:23 0:57 0:22 0:12
4 Dora Kermek 18:18 1:17 4:02 5:37 7:47 9:04 10:49 11:16 15:06 17:43 18:05 18:18
Ivan Merz IME 1:17 2:45 1:35 2:10 1:17 1:45 0:27 3:50 2:37 0:22 0:13
5 Lana Pajéin 20:12 1:26 3:23 4:33 8:02 8:57 16:54 17:19 18:44 19:35 20:00 20:12
Orijentaci OK Sova 1:26 1:57 1:10 3:29 0:55 7:57 0:25 1:25 0:51 0:25 0:12
6 Dora Vukelié 23:24 2:18 8:26 10:39 15:07 16:34 18:04 18:52 20:21 22:03 23:13 23:24
OK Maksimi Maksimir 2:18 6:08 2:13 4:28 1:27 1:30 0:48 1:29 1:42 1:10 0:11
7 Zdenka Petra Stambuk 37:04 10:46 16:00 18:53 23:52 26:31 28:28 32:31 34:27 36:35 36:52 37:04
Ivan Merz IME 10:46 5:14 2:53 4:59 2:39 1:57 4:03 1:56 2:08 0:17 0:12
OPEN (14) 2.1 km 18 C
1(53) 2(32) 3(33) 4(77) 5(37) 6(35) 7(34) 8(36) 9(38) 10(39) 11(59) 12(49) 13(73) 14(75)
15(76) 16(47) 17(48) 18(100) F
1 Dino Thomas Vuzem 24:34 2:42 3:11 3:46 4:04 4:58 5:33 8:41 9:09 11:48 15:00 15:51 17:22 20:36 21:17
Orijentaci OK Sova 2:42 0:29 0:35 0:18 0:54 0:35 3:08 0:28 2:39 3:12 0:51 1:31 3:14 0:41
22:08 23:02 24:04 24:22 24:34
0:51 0:54 1:02 0:18 0:12
2 Branimir Luburié 25:30 1:52 2:17 2:55 3:46 4:28 4:59 6:41 8:09 15:28 15:56 16:47 18:28 21:42 22:23
Orijentaci OK Sova 1:52 0:25 0:38 0:51 0:42 0:31 1:42 1:28 7:19 0:28 0:51 1:41 3:14 0:41
23:02 24:04 25:00 25:18 25:30
0:39 1:02 0:56 0:18 0:12
3 Bruna Stoos 26:02 2:17 2:52 3:52 4:40 6:20 7:22 10:30 11:19 15:24 16:21 17:41 19:06 20:46 22:11
OK Japetic JAP 2:17 0:35 1:00 0:48 1:40 1:02 3:08 0:49 4:05 0:57 1:20 1:25 1:40 1:25
23:17 24:23 25:24 25:49 26:02
1:06 1:06 1:01 0:25 0:13
4 Davorka Srebacdié 28:46 2:48 3:38 4:46 5:38 7:12 8:16 10:47 12:08 15:43 16:51 18:10 20:01 21:32 23:01
Ivan Merz IME 2:48 0:50 1:08 0:52 1:34 1:04 2:31 1:21 3:35 1:08 1:19 1:51 1:31 1:29
24:03 25:18 26:27 28:27 28:46
1:02 1:15 1:09 2:00 0:19
5 Vibor Strmecdki 29:41 2:36 3:13 4:04 4:37 6:41 7:51 10:38 11:59 17:09 18:40 20:02 21:11 23:30 24:59
OK Maksimi Maksimir 2:36 0:37 0:51 0:33 2:04 1:10 2:47 1:21 5:10 1:31 1:22 1:09 2:19 1:29
26:14 27:31 28:55 29:23 29:41
1:15 1:17 1:24 0:28 0:18
6 Patricija Vrbanc 36:14 3:20 4:44 5:34 6:27 8:57 10:09 14:06 15:13 20:57 22:33 24:31 26:06 28:58 30:50
OK Ris Del RIS 3:20 1:24 0:50 0:53 2:30 1:12 3:57 1:07 5:44 1:36 1:58 1:35 2:52 1:52
32:36 33:46 35:26 35:59 36:14
1:46 1:10 1:40 0:33 0:15
7 Kre$imir Sporéié 36:21 2:32 3:14 4:21 4:56 6:01 6:49 18:09 19:05 23:18 23:54 25:16 27:37 29:58 31:28
OK Kapela KAP 2:32 0:42 1:07 0:35 1:05 0:48 11:20 0:56 4:13 0:36 1:22 2:21 2:21 1:30
32:35 34:05 35:26 36:05 36:21
1:07 1:30 1:21 0:39 0:16
8 Ana Kvodé&ié 40:03 3:12 4:18 5:07 5:58 7:06 8:01 12:34 13:09 29:11 30:14 31:29 32:36 34:06 35:12
OK Kapela KAP 3:12 1:06 0:49 0:51 1:08 0:55 4:33 0:35 16:02 1:03 1:15 1:07 1:30 1:06
36:26 37:34 38:42 39:36 40:03 2:10
1:14 1:08 1:08 0:54 0:27 *56
9 Sandra Baresié 41:02 3:55 4:47 5:49 6:45 8:19 9:21 14:19 15:10 30:38 31:31 32:39 33:45 35:09 36:20
Orijentaci OK Sova 3:55 0:52 1:02 0:56 1:34 1:02 4:58 0:51 15:28 0:53 1:08 1:06 1:24 1:11
37:31 38:38 39:29 39:57 41:02
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14. 04. 2013.

10 Josip Jelavié
OK Kapela KAP

11 Mirko Tisljar
OK Orion ORI

12 Melanija Majer
Ivan Merz IME

13 Ema Stoos
OK Japetic JAP

Magdalena Balazevié
OK Japetic JAP
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